Indian Institute of Technology Indore

Learning Resource Centre

New Arrival — Books
March 22, 2022

The following new books have been added to the Library collection on March 22, 2022.

Acc. No. Author Title Call No. Location
35209 Bradt, Hale Astronomy methods : a physical approach to 520 BRA Textbook-3rd
astronomical observations Floor
35210 Elbert, Bruce R. Introduction to satellite communication [3rd  621.3825 ELB.3E Textbook-3rd
ed.] Floor
35211 Collins, Travis F. ; Getz, Software-defined radio for engineers 621.384 COL Textbook-3rd
Robin ; Pu, Di ; Wyglinski, Floor
Alexander M.
35212 Lillesand, Thomas M. ; Remote sensing and image interpretation 621.3678 LIL.7E Textbook-3rd
Kiefer, Ralph W. ; [7th ed.] Floor

Chipman, Jonathan W.

35213 Indian Pharmacopoeia NFI: National formulary of India 2021 [6th 615.1154 IND.6E General Stack-
Commission, Government ed.] 2nd Floor
of India, Ministry of
Health and Family
Welfare



35214

35215

35216

35217

35218

35219

35220

35221

35222

35223

35224

35225

Indian Pharmacopoeia
Commission, Government
of India, Ministry of
Health and Family
Welfare

Raychaudhuri, A.K.

Raychaudhuri, A.K.

Raychaudhuri, A.K.

Weeks, Jeffrey R.

Weeks, Jeffrey R.

Weeks, Jeffrey R.

Lifshitz E.M. ; Pitaevskii,
L.P.; Landau, L.D. ; Sykes,
J.B. [tr.] ; Franklin, R.N.
[tr.]

Lifshitz E.M. ; Pitaevskii,
L.P. ; Landau, L.D. ; Sykes,
J.B. [tr.] ; Franklin, R.N.
[tr.]

Blumenhagen, R. ;
Plauschinn, E.

Blumenhagen, R. ;
Plauschinn, E.

Blumenhagen, R. ;
Plauschinn, E.

NFI: National formulary of India 2021 [6th
ed.]

Classical theory of electricity and magnetism :

a course of lectures

Classical theory of electricity and magnetism :

a course of lectures

Classical theory of electricity and magnetism :

a course of lectures

The shape of space [3rd ed.]

The shape of space [3rd ed.]

The shape of space [3rd ed.]

Physical kinetics

Physical kinetics

Introduction to conformal field theory : with
applications to string theory

Introduction to conformal field theory : with
applications to string theory

Introduction to conformal field theory : with
applications to string theory

615.1154 IND.6E
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