

भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान इन्दौर

विद्यार्जन संसाधन केन्द्र

Indian Institute of Technology Indore

Learning Resource Centre New Arrival – Books March 22, 2022

The following new books have been added to the Library collection on March 22, 2022.

Acc. No.	Author	Title	Call No.	Location
35209	Bradt, Hale	Astronomy methods : a physical approach to astronomical observations	520 BRA	Textbook-3rd Floor
35210	Elbert, Bruce R.	Introduction to satellite communication [3rd ed.]	621.3825 ELB.3E	Textbook-3rd Floor
35211	Collins, Travis F. ; Getz, Robin ; Pu, Di ; Wyglinski, Alexander M.	Software-defined radio for engineers	621.384 COL	Textbook-3rd Floor
35212	Lillesand, Thomas M. ; Kiefer, Ralph W. ; Chipman, Jonathan W.	Remote sensing and image interpretation [7th ed.]	621.3678 LIL.7E	Textbook-3rd Floor
35213	Indian Pharmacopoeia Commission, Government of India, Ministry of Health and Family Welfare	NFI: National formulary of India 2021 [6th ed.]	615.1154 IND.6E	General Stack- 2nd Floor

35214	Indian Pharmacopoeia Commission, Government of India, Ministry of Health and Family Welfare	NFI: National formulary of India 2021 [6th ed.]	615.1154 IND.6E	General Stack- 2nd Floor
35215	Raychaudhuri, A.K.	Classical theory of electricity and magnetism : a course of lectures	537 RAY	Textbook-3rd Floor
35216	Raychaudhuri, A.K.	Classical theory of electricity and magnetism : a course of lectures	537 RAY	General Stack- 3rd Floor
35217	Raychaudhuri, A.K.	Classical theory of electricity and magnetism : a course of lectures	537 RAY	General Stack- 3rd Floor
35218	Weeks, Jeffrey R.	The shape of space [3rd ed.]	530.1 WEE.3E	Textbook-3rd Floor
35219	Weeks, Jeffrey R.	The shape of space [3rd ed.]	530.1 WEE.3E	General Stack- 3rd Floor
35220	Weeks, Jeffrey R.	The shape of space [3rd ed.]	530.1 WEE.3E	General Stack- 3rd Floor
35221	Lifshitz E.M.; Pitaevskii, L.P.; Landau, L.D.; Sykes, J.B. [tr.]; Franklin, R.N. [tr.]	Physical kinetics	530.44 LIF	Textbook-3rd Floor
35222	Lifshitz E.M.; Pitaevskii, L.P.; Landau, L.D.; Sykes, J.B. [tr.]; Franklin, R.N. [tr.]	Physical kinetics	530.44 LIF	General Stack- 3rd Floor
35223	Blumenhagen, R.; Plauschinn, E.	Introduction to conformal field theory : with applications to string theory	530.143 BLU	Textbook-3rd Floor
35224	Blumenhagen, R.; Plauschinn, E.	Introduction to conformal field theory : with applications to string theory	530.143 BLU	General Stack- 3rd Floor
35225	Blumenhagen, R.; Plauschinn, E.	Introduction to conformal field theory : with applications to string theory	530.143 BLU	General Stack- 3rd Floor